
New Year's Day
Wednesday, January 1, 2020

Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Monday, January 20, 2020

Presidents' Day
Monday, February 17, 2020

César Chávez Day
Monday, March 30, 2020 (observed)

Memorial Day
Monday, May 25, 2020

Independence Day
Friday, July 3, 2020 (observed)

Labor Day
Monday, September 7, 2020

Veterans Day
Wednesday, November 11, 2020

Thanksgiving Day
Thursday, November 26, 2020

Christmas Day
Friday, December 25, 2020

*Except as determined by Collective Bargaining Agreement for Union Employees


